Informe generado el 6 de Mayo de 2024 a las 00:34

AP PRELIMINAR

Resultados

21 de Febrero de 2021

POS.

10

JINETE RIDER
CABALLO HORSE

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ-BUJARRALBA, Lucia

[ES]
HEREDERA

PONCE, Carlota [ES]
NATA

YUBERO, Irene [ES]
CARUSO

MARTIN HERNANDEZ, Cesar [ES]
BOOTES DE BOADA

FERNANDEZ GALAN, Mara [ES]
CAMPANILLA

CAPARROS CUEVAS, Alejandra [ES]
SECRETO

DEL CAMPO, Miguel [ES]
RASPUTIN

GARCIA TAPIA, Sofia [ES]
TITAN

GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ, Carlota [ES]
TITAN

LOPEZ, Carmen [ES]
HEREDERA

L.D.N.
L.A.C.

336681

SOCC060
-l-11-7-
SOC064
SOCC064
s-11-1-
ABADP3016
CABABADO0050
s-11-1-
S0OC061
SOCCO061
sl-11-1-
SOC065
SOCC065
-l1-11-1-
274122
SOCC066
-1-11-1-
SOC067
SOCC067
sl-11-1-
SOC068
SOCC068
<=1
S0OC000125
SOCCO035
sl-11-1-
SOC069
SOCC060
-l-11-1-

PROPIETARIO OWNER
CRIADOR BREEDER
SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/COLOUR/BREED

C
A.
SUAREZ

74.474%
(12)

73.158%
(22)

72.895%
(32)

72.632%
(42)

72.368%
(52)

71.316%
(62)

69.211%
(72)

69.211%
(92)

69.211%
(72)

68.421%
(1092)

TOTAL PREMIO

74.474% -

73.158% -

72.895% -

72.632% -

72.368% -

71.316% -

69.211% -

69.211% -

69.211% -

68.421% -
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